GL
Good Sky Electric Co., Ltd.
103
Main Feature
1. Quick terminal is available.
2. High resistance to noise.
3. High contact capacity 30A
4. High dielectric strength.

10%
Minimum 110%
Ordering Information
GL - S 1 12 D M P F C
           Internal Form: Nil: PC Board
C: PC Board + Capacitor for AC model
           Case Type: Nil: Standard Square Shape
F: Flanged Case
           Terminal Type: Nil: Solder Lug Terminal
P: PC Board terminal
B: Screw confecting model
           Contact Form: M: One From A
           Coil Type: D: DC Coil
A: AC Coil
           Coil Voltage: DCV (06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V, 24: 24V
48: 48V, 60: 60V, 100: 100V, 110: 110V)
ACV (12: 12V, 24: 24V, 48: 48V
110: 100~120V, 220: 200~240V)
           Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
2: Two Poles
           Type of Sealing: S: Hand Solder Type
           Type: GL
Classification
Model GL
Coil Type DC Coil AC Coil
Number of Pole 1 Pole 2 Poles 1 Pole 2 Poles
Terminal Type GL-S-1□□DM/DMP/DMB GL-S-2□□DM/DMP/DMB GL-S-1□□AM/AMP/AMB GL-S-2□□AM/AMP/AMB
Case Type GL-S-1□□DM/DMF/DMBF GL-S-2□□DM/DMF/DMBF GL-S-1□□AM/AMF/AMBF GL-S-2□□AM/AMF/AMBF
Internal Form NIL NIL GL-S-1□□AMPC/AMFC/AMFBC GL-S-2□□AMPC/AMFC/AMFBC
Dimension
6
1
6
2 3
5
4
5
1 4
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
GL-S-2
GL-S-1